


TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)
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CODE
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T
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4 5 6 71 2 8
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9 10
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NUMBER SPAN
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11 12

CREST 
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(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : ZAKIGANJ

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

11.89 11.89 0.00691942001 0.00Atgram (R&H) - Zakigonj (G.C) Road. 0.00 44 157.30 0 0.007.30

18.32 7.05 0.00691942002 11.27Zakigonj (G.C) -Laxmibazar (G.C)- Dubagbazar (G.C) 
Road.

0.00 43 286.45 0 0.007.30

1.30 1.10 0.00691942003 0.00Shahgoli bus stand(R&H) - Shahgoli bazar(G.C) Road. 0.20 1 2.00 0 0.003.66

11.02 0.00 0.00691942004 11.02Soraker Bazar(R&H)-Vingair Bazar(G.C) via Bairagir 
Bazar Road (Zakiganj Portion)

0.00 6 34.50 6 99.503.66

8.27 0.60 0.00691942005 7.67Shahgali Bus stand(R&H)-Gucchagram -Laxmi Bazar 
(G.C) Road.

0.00 6 27.60 3 52.003.00

1.28 1.28 0.00691942007 0.00Suraighat(G.C) - Lubachara - Atgram(R&H) Road 
(Zakiganj Portion)

0.00 2 4.00 0 0.004.87

11.12 2.25 0.00691942008 8.58Zakigonj (G.C) - Kaligonj (G.C)  Road. 0.29 13 87.57 7 11.503.48

63.20 24.17 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 7 Nos. Road 38.54 0.49 115 599.42 16 163.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

7.50 2.15 0.00691943007 5.35Kamalgonj Bazar (R&H)-Kaskanakpur UP Office 
(Hanigram) via Kudurbazar Road.

0.00 7 39.00 0 0.003.65

13.02 0.80 0.00691943010 12.22Manikpur UP office-Bairagir Bazar via  Fultali 
,Ratanganj Bazar Road

0.00 9 16.55 12 92.503.30

9.75 0.65 0.00691943012 9.10Sultanpur UP Office (Gangajal) to Kashkanakpur UP 
Office (Hatidahar) via Chandpur

0.00 11 17.70 6 68.002.50

11.45 6.70 0.00691943017 4.75Kashkanakpur UP office-Sharifganj Bazar via Munshi 
Bazar Road

0.00 19 79.95 0 0.004.78

4.50 0.00 0.00691943018 4.50Mayakhali Bazar - R&H(Barohal UP Office) Via Hatubill 
Madrasha Road.

0.00 1 6.00 6 125.003.00

10.75 1.79 0.00691943022 8.96Manikpur UP - Bairagir Bazar via Harikandi-Kajalshar 
UP Road

0.00 18 71.01 4 48.003.50

18.35 0.00 0.00691943027 18.35Beroshree UP Office-Shahbag Bus Stand Bazar (RHD) 
via Barkatpur-Raghurashi Bazar Road

0.00 5 13.00 10 53.502.90

14.70 1.23 0.40691943028 13.07Manikpur UP Office (Noor Pur)-Babur Bazar via 
Mirzarchak-Tirashi-Gachua-Maizbondh Road

0.00 8 43.90 6 58.202.90

12.75 1.58 0.00691943029 11.17Zakiganj UP Office-Thana Bazar(R&H) via Husnabad-
Pangabat-Mominpur-Manikpur Road

0.00 8 12.93 2 3.003.25

7.20 0.00 0.00691943030 7.20Barothakuri UP office (R&H) - Kadur bazar via 
Uttarbag-Barogatta Road

0.00 8 19.10 2 9.502.45

109.97 14.90 0.40UNION ROAD TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 94.67 0.00 94 319.14 48 457.70

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

3.30 1.00 0.00691944001 2.30R&H (Godown)- Rahim Khar Chalk Road. 0.00 2 32.00 0 0.003.68

3.20 0.00 0.00691944002 3.20 Kudurbazar- Tirashi- Pallisree Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.56

2.25 0.00 0.00691944003 2.25R&H - Khaiyakhal via Hosnabad Road. 0.00 2 2.10 2 12.002.51

4.50 0.00 0.00691944004 4.50Fultoly -Badedewrail -Kaliganj Road. 0.00 6 17.00 0 0.002.44

2.10 0.00 0.00691944006 2.10Atgram - Zakiganj Road to Digreemondir Road. 0.00 2 3.50 2 14.502.66

5.25 0.00 0.00691944007 5.25Dargabaharpur - Eolashar-Daudpur-Karya Road. 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.002.50

5.00 0.00 0.00691944008 5.00Kajapur - Chandpur via Sonashar bazar Road. 0.00 3 12.60 0 0.002.65

1.75 0.60 0.00691944009 1.15R&H - Sultanpur Ishapur Road. 0.00 2 9.00 0 0.002.50

4.00 0.61 0.00691944010 3.40Thana bazar - Pathan chalk-Bilper Road. 0.00 2 6.26 0 0.002.56

4.50 0.00 0.50691944011 4.00R&H Rd - Rasulpur Road. 0.00 3 10.00 0 0.003.10

3.80 0.00 0.00691944012 3.80R&H - Batoishal Road. 0.00 3 18.65 1 4.502.04

4.40 0.00 0.00691944014 4.40Maricha - Atgram Road. 0.00 3 18.00 1 6.002.25

1.50 0.00 0.00691944015 1.50Noorpur to Zakiganj-Kaliganj Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.60 1.02 0.00691944016 1.59Zakiganj bazar - Kesri- Madhudatta Road. 0.00 4 8.40 0 0.002.50

1.25 1.25 0.00691944018 0.00R&H to Amolshid Road. 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.70

1.50 0.00 0.00691944019 1.50R&H to Hajrat Shah Sharif (R) Road. 0.00 2 2.20 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.79 0.00691944020 1.21R&H - Lalograme Road. 0.00 5 10.00 0 0.003.65

1.20 0.00 0.00691944021 1.20R&H - Senapotir chalk Road. 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.003.65
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2.00 0.50 0.00691944022 1.50R & H to Sharifabad Madrasa Road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.50

2.05 0.32 0.00691944023 1.74R&H - Nizgram Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.45 0.00 0.00691944024 1.45R&H - Ghater bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.30 0.00 0.00691944025 1.30R&H - Nayagram Road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.65

1.50 0.00 0.00691944026 1.50Pirnagar - Mazergupat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.40 0.00691944027 1.60Eidgabazar - Loharmohal Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.75 0.00 0.00691944028 3.75Chaprabill - Munshibazar Road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691944029 1.50Pirnagar to Zakigonj-Laxmibazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.502.50

1.00 0.00 0.00691944030 1.00R&H - Porchak Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.502.50

0.70 0.70 0.00691944031 0.00R & H to Beabil- Surmadyke Road. 0.00 1 0.30 0 0.002.50

0.35 0.00 0.00691944032 0.35 Atgram - Zakigonj  Road to  Zakigonj Senior Madrasa 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 1.50691944033 0.00Kaligonjbazar - Surmadyke Rd. Via Khaladapnia. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.51 0.00691944034 1.49R&H Rd. - Hazrat Shah Kashim(R) Mazar Road. 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691944036 1.50Shagolibazer- Kunargram- Ferighat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00691944038 5.00Gangajol -Rasulpur-Elongjuri Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00691944039 3.00Atgram-Zakigonj Rd to Laxmibazar Road via Noagram. 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.002.80

1.10 0.00 0.00691944040 1.10Zakigonj-Laxmibazar Rd to Kushiara Dyke Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

4.38 0.00 0.00691944041 4.38R&H to Bilerbond Road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.12

5.80 0.00 0.00691944042 5.80Sabria to Rahimkhar Chalk Road via East Mazkandi. 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.60

1.30 0.00 0.00691944043 1.30R&H to Sarisha Kuri Kushiara Dyke Road. 0.00 2 2.20 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691944044 1.50R&D Road to Sarisha Vakarsail Road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.75

3.50 0.00 0.00691944046 3.50R&H to Fatehpur-Kashabpur Road. 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.003.66

3.00 0.00 0.00691944047 3.00R&H to Murad khal Road. 0.00 1 10.50 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00691944048 1.50Shahgoli Bazar Bus stand to Hatubil Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00691944049 3.00Ratangonj bazar - Kaligonj bazar Road. 0.00 6 15.50 0 0.004.29

2.35 0.60 0.00691944050 1.75Atgram Zakigonj - Nilambarpur Ratangonj bazar Road. 0.00 5 8.50 0 0.003.16

1.00 0.00 0.00691944051 1.00Tirashi-Pallishree Road. 0.00 1 6.20 1 1.203.24

2.00 0.60 0.00691944052 1.40RHD - Hatidahar road 0.00 1 4.50 1 1.002.40

4.00 0.00 0.00691944053 4.00Eidgha bazar - Saitsola- Rogurashi Road. 0.00 2 12.00 2 5.003.00

1.15 0.00 0.00691944054 1.15 Maskandar Khal- Bonogram Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 19.002.50

3.00 0.50 0.00691944055 2.50Kaligonj bazar - Surmadyke Via Matargram Road. 0.00 4 4.00 0 0.004.00

1.99 0.59 0.00691944056 1.40 Muminpur(R&H)-  Manikpur Road. 0.00 2 3.30 1 1.503.99

2.30 1.10 0.00691944057 1.20R&H Road - Uttarkul Road. 0.00 2 3.85 0 0.003.65

2.30 0.00 0.00691944058 2.30Zakigonj bazar - Bosonpur Via Haidrabond Road 0.00 1 3.00 1 3.002.50

2.00 0.61 0.00691944059 1.40R&H Road - Illabaz Road. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.003.99

1.30 0.91 0.00691944060 0.39R&D Rd. - Hail Islampur Road. 0.00 3 3.90 0 0.002.82

5.45 0.00 0.00691944061 5.45Bipok - Roughorashi  Road. 0.00 3 15.50 1 3.003.81

3.20 0.00 0.00691944062 3.20R&H to Hajrat Shitolangshah(R) Mazar Via Kushiara 
dyke Road.

0.00 2 4.00 0 0.003.00

141.82 12.59 2.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 56 Nos. Road 127.23 0.00 91 297.96 22 85.70

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.00 0.00 0.00691945001 2.00R&H -  Akashmallik via Ballah Road. 0.00 2 4.50 0 0.002.50

2.70 0.00 0.00691945002 2.70R&H - Alikha Road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691945003 1.50R&H - Chalia Kapon Road. 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.002.50

2.05 0.00 0.00691945004 2.05R&H - Putizuri Road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.00

1.40 1.23 0.00691945006 0.17R&H - Kashera Road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.00

5.70 0.98 0.00691945008 4.72Zakiganj Laxmibazar Rd to Madarkhal-Saitshola Road. 0.00 7 15.60 0 0.002.50

1.25 0.00 0.00691945009 1.25R&H to Shah Sarif Reg.Primary School via Kushiara 
Dyke Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.25 0.50 0.00691945010 2.75Uttarkul Surma Dyke Rd - Andha Hafiz Bari -
Munshibazar Road.

0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691945011 1.00Zakigonj Laxmibazar GCC - Mazargram Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.50691945012 0.50Zakigonj Laxmibazar - Lafakuna Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691945013 1.00Zakigonj-Laxmibazer Road to West Jamdohor Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

6.00 0.00 0.00691945014 6.00Kushira dyke - Bipok Muminpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80
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1.00 0.00 0.00691945015 1.00Barajani - Birosree Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.82

1.50 0.00 0.00691945016 1.50Datirgupat - Birosree Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.82

1.10 0.00 0.00691945017 1.10Kamalpur South Road Road. 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00691945018 1.20Kamalpur 2nd South Road. 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.002.43

3.00 0.00 0.00691945019 3.00Josha Mouzpur Rd to Kamalpur jamurail Road. 0.00 2 8.50 0 0.002.43

1.20 0.00 0.00691945020 1.20R&H to Noornagor road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

1.50 0.00 0.00691945021 1.50Zilaparishad Rd to Puranbari Road. 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.002.00

1.80 0.00 0.00691945022 1.80Golmati Road to Shagoli-Mayakhali Road. 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691945023 1.50Chowdhury bazar - Ratangonj Primary School Road. 0.00 1 5.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00691945024 5.00R&H- Brammangram-Mazbond -Mazli Road. 0.00 3 12.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691945025 2.00West Hailbiler Band to Rahimkhar Chalk Road. 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00691945026 3.00Sahbagh Bazar to Birakhai Road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.90

1.50 0.00 0.00691945027 1.50R&H to Surmadyke Road via Kachua. 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.50

1.00 0.67 0.00691945028 0.33R&H to Kushiara Dyke via Chowdhury Bari. 0.00 0 0.00 2 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691945029 1.50R&H to Kushiara Dyke Road via old Mosque 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.90

2.50 0.00 0.00691945030 2.50R&H to Barogatta Road via Kudurbazar. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.95

1.50 0.00 0.00691945031 1.50R&H to Brammanpara Road via Amolshid. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691945032 1.50Saarifgonj Sonashar Rd to Bagpara Road. 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691945033 1.50Amolshid Road to BOP Road . 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691945034 1.50Zakigonj Laxmibazar Road to kushiara Dyke via 
Sonapur BOP.

0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.00

2.30 0.00 0.00691945035 2.30R&H to  Surma Dyke Road via Nazirer Khal. 0.00 2 7.00 0 0.002.10

4.00 0.00 0.00691945036 4.00R&H to Surma Dyke Road via Hanigram. 0.00 2 3.40 0 0.002.90

2.90 0.00 0.00691945037 2.90Maulavir chalkto Kacharibari via Hajigonj Road. 0.00 1 3.66 0 0.002.90

2.00 0.00 0.00691945038 2.00R&H road to Barobond Road. 0.00 1 2.20 0 0.002.90

2.00 0.00 0.00691945039 2.00R&H to Kushi Khal Road. 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00691945040 2.50Atgram-Zakigonj Road to Chandpur Karaimura Road. 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.003.20

2.00 0.00 0.00691945041 2.00R&H road to Surma Dyke via Baboner Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.20

4.50 0.00 0.00691945042 4.50Zakigonj-Kaligonj Road to East Shahjalalpur Road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.30

2.00 0.00 0.00691945043 2.00R&D to Hajari Chalk Road. 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00691945044 2.00Old Kaligonj Road to Brammangram Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.95

4.20 0.00 0.00691945045 4.20Gaochia Madrasa to Shahgoli Bazar Bus stand via 
Noorkhani.

0.00 0 0.00 3 0.003.66

1.50 0.54 0.00691945046 0.96Atgram Trimukhi to Surmadyke road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

3.60 1.05 0.00691945047 2.56Atgram Zakigonj Road to Sadarpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.20 0.45 0.00691945048 0.75RHD-khaladafnia Road via Islamkhani 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

101.85 5.42 0.50VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 46 Nos. Road 95.94 0.00 44 128.06 8 0.00

416.84 57.07 2.90ZAKIGANJ UPAZILA TOTAL: 119 Nos. Road 356.38 0.49 344 1344.58 94 706.40
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